
THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, MAY 31, 1921. 893

Francis James Burren, 10 High Street, Gillingham,
Kent, hutcher.

Francis Fleming, 36 Nicholson Road, in the city of
Sheffield, lately residing and carrying on business at
121 Fawcett StrSet, Sheffield aforesaid, journeyman
blacksmith, lately grocer.

Sampson Podmore, 41 Hayfield Street, Portwood,
Stockport, Cheshire, china and earthenware dealer.

Alfred Ernest Stanley, residing and carrying on business
at Bishop's Wood, Olterford, near Chard, in the
county of Somerset, land speculator.

Henry Rigby, 101 Wellington Street, Warrington in
the county of Lancaster, motor transport driver.

David Llewelyn Roberts, 17 Bailey Street, Oswestry,
in tne county ot Salop, bread salesman.

OBDEB ANNULLING, REVOKING, OB RESCINDING
OBDEB.

Livingstone W. N. Thompson, lately residing at Top-
sham Barracks, Exeter, Devon, out whose present
address the Creditor is unable to ascertain.

N O T I C E .

All Notices and Advertisements are inserted in the Edinburgh Gazette
at the risk of the Advertiser.

SCALE OF CHAEGES FOR ALL ADVERTISEMENTS IN THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE

For
Abe

1

1

1

I

1

For e
Frien

100 word
>ve 1 00 and ]

150
200
250
300
350
400
450

And 7s. 6
ach copy of •
dly Societies'

s and UE
not exce«

d. extra
he Gaze
Notices

der
sding 150 ...

200
250
300
350
400
450
500

For each additional 50 or
tte

each

£0
1

1
2
2
3
3
3

part of 50 words

.

15 0
2 6

10 0
17 6
5 0

12 6
0 0
7 6

15 0

Is. 6d
7s. 6d.

The above Fees must be paid by affixing to tbe Notice Postage Stamps of as large value as possible.
Advertisements cannot be received or withdrawn after one o'clock on Tuesdays and Fridays.

The dues paid on withdrawn Advertisements cannot be returned.
All Letters must be Post Paid.

Published at the EXCHEQUEB CHAMBERS, Parliament Square, Edinburgh.
Printed by MOBEIBON & GIBB LTD., Printers to His Majesty's Stationery Ofrce, Tanfield.

%* This Gazette is -filed at His Majesty's Stationery Office, London, and at the
Office of the Dublin Gazette.

Tuesday, May 31, 1921.

Price One Shilling and Sixpence.


