Francis James Burren, 10 High Street, Gillingham, Kent, butcher.

Francis Fleming, 36 Nicholson Road, in the city of Sheffield, lately residing and carrying on business at 121 Fawcett Street, Sheffield aforesaid, journeyman blacksmith, lately grocer.

Sampson Podmore, 41 Hayfield Street, Portwood, Stockport, Cheshire, china and earthenware dealer.

Alfred Ernest Stanley, residing and carrying on business at Bishop's Wood, Otterford, near Chard, in the county of Somerset, land speculator.

Henry Rigby, 101 Wellington Street, Warrington in the county of Lancaster, motor transport driver.

David Llewelyn Roberts, 17 Bailey Street, Oswestry, in the county of Salop, bread salesman.

Order Annulling, Revoking, or Rescinding Order.

Livingstone W. N. Thompson, lately residing at Topsham Barracks, Exeter, Devon, but whose present address the Creditor is unable to ascertain.

## NOTICE.

All Notices and Advertisements are inserted in the Edinburgh Gazette at the risk of the Advertiser.

SCALE OF CHARGES FOR ALL ADVERTISEMENTS IN THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE

$\mathbf{For}$	100 w	ords <b>a</b> n	d under		•••	•••	•••		£0 15	0
Above	100 ar	nd not e	exceeding	150		•••		•••	1 2	6
21	150	"	,,	200		•••	•••	•••	1 10	0
,,	200	,,	,,	250	•••	•••	•••	•••	1 17	6
"	250	,,	,,	300	•••	•••	•••	•••	2 5	0
"	300	,,	,,	350	•••	•••	•••	•••	2 12	6
1)	<b>3</b> 50	,,	13	400		•••	• • • •	•••	3 0	0
,,	400	"	"	450	•••	•••	•••	•••	3 7	6
,,	450	"	,,	500	•••	•••	•••	•••	<b>3</b> 15	0
	And 7s	. 6d. ez	ktra for e	ach a	dditi	onal 50 o	r part	of 50 v	words.	

For each copy of the Gazette ... ... ... ... 1s. 6d Friendly Societies' Notices, each ... ... ... ... 7s. 6d.

The above Fees must be paid by affixing to the Notice Postage Stamps of as large value as possible.

Advertisements cannot be received or withdrawn after one o'clock on Tuesdays and Fridays.

The dues paid on withdrawn Advertisements cannot be returned.

All Letters must be Post Paid.

Published at the Exchequer Chambers, Parliament Square, Edinburgh.

Printed by Morrison & Gibb Ltd., Printers to His Majesty's Stationery Office, Tanfield.

\*\* This Gazette is filed at His Majesty's Stationery Office, London, and at the Office of the Dublin Gazette.

Tuesday, May 31, 1921.

Price One Shilling and Sixpence.